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Aduft 2017
Compaetition

Rank Competitor(s)

1  Carolee Kness-Purdie
2 Monica Brown
3 Annie Shea

Club

San Diego Ice Arena
Dubai

Clearwater Ice Arena

b

SKATECAMNADA

Hilary Quick

Date:

7-Sep-2017

2017 International Adult Competition

Richmond, BC
2017.08.24 to 2017.08.26

Gold Women (IV FS)

Category Result Summary

Section FS
3555 (1)
3401 (2
2584 (3)

Points

35.55
34.01
25.84

6:47:31PM

Sally Rehorick

)

PATINAGECAMNADA



